
Date Day Holiday
14-01-2025 Tuesday Makar Sankranti
26-02-2025 Wednesday Maha Shivaratri
14-03-2025 Friday Holi
30-03-2025 Sunday Ugadi
31-03-2025 Monday Ramzan Id/Eid-ul-Fitar
07-06-2025 Saturday Bakrid/Eid ul-Adha
06-07-2025 Sunday Moharram
27-08-2025 Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi
05-09-2025 Friday Id - E - Milad
02-10-2025 Thursday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti / Dusshera 
20-10-2025 Monday Deepawali
08-11-2025 Saturday Kanakdas Jayanti
25-12-2025 Thursday Christmas
14-01-2026 Wednesday Makar Sankranti
15-02-2026 Sunday Maha Shivratri
04-03-2026 Wednesday Holi
19-03-2026 Thursday Ugadi

                                                                                  SRI   RENUKA  FONDATION SCHOOL                                                                                                     

 GHATTARGA-585301

Affiliated  to  CBSE,  New Delhi, Affiliation No.830438

Taluka-Afzalpur            Dist- Kalaburagi

10

Holiday List
Sr.no

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

17

11
12
13
14
15
16


